1170-21-D91-6A
Part Number 1170-21-D91-6A
Manufacturer E-T-A
Description CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 6A 28VDC

Manufacturer Part Number 1170-21-D91-6A Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer E-T-A Description CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 6A 28VDC
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC 28V Voltage Rating - AC -
Series 1170 Number of Poles 1
Mounting Type Holder Illumination Voltage (Nominal) -
Illumination - Current Rating 6A
Breaker Type Thermal Actuator Type Push to Reset
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1170-21-D91-6A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 1170-21-D91-6A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
1170-22-10A CIR BRKR THRM 10A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-22-5A CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 5A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-21-D91-3A CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 3A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-21-D91-15A CIR BRKR THRM 15A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-21-8A CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 8A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-21-7.5A CIR BRKR THRM 7.5A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-21-D91-25A CIR BRKR THRM 25A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-21-D91-20A CIR BRKR THRM 20A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-21-D91-5A CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 5A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-22-25A CIR BRKR THRM 25A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-21-D91-30A CIR BRKR THRM 30A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-21-D91-7.5A CIR BRKR THRM 7.5A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-21-6A CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 6A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-22-4A CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 4A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-21-D91-8A CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 8A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-21-D91-10A CIR BRKR THRM 10A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-22-15A CIR BRKR THRM 15A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-22-3A CIRCUIT BREAKER THRM 3A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-22-30A CIR BRKR THRM 30A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs
1170-22-20A CIR BRKR THRM 20A 28VDC E-T-A 500 pcs